IKOJIOT'USA (BAKAJIABPUAT)

MEPECIAYA Nel | DEPECIAYA Ne2 (xommccuonnas)

CeHTSA0pb

1 KYPC 1|2 (3 [4[S|[7[8|9|10[11|12|14]|15]|16| 17| 18| 1921 |22|23|24|25|26](28(29](30

dunocodust + +

Hcropus + +

ITouBoBenenue + +

Mamemamuxa + +

Xumus + +

Ilpasosedenue + +

Hhn. a3zvix (auen.) + +

+

Hn. azvix (nem.)

Hu. azvix (ppany.) + -

BIK/ + +

DK u cnopm + +

Yu.np-xa (nayu.-uccn.) + +

CeHTSAOPDb

2 KYPC 1 (234|578 9]|10)11])12]|14|15|16|17|18]|19]21|22|23|24|25[26/(28(29]30

OO011as DKOIOTHS + +

VYuenue o 6uochepe + +

Bropasnoobpaszue + +

Jlanowagmogedenue + +

DKkonoaus nous + +

OKkonoeuu. norumuxa + +

T'UC 6 9xon.u npupoo + +

@K u cnopm + +

Yy.np-xa (ope.-ynpas.) + +

Yu.np-xa (npoexmnuas) + +

CeHTSA0pb

3 KYPC 1|2 (3 [4[S|[7 8|9 |10[11|12|14]|15]|16| 17| 18| 1921 |22|23|24|25|26/(28(29](30

I'eoskonorus + +

Jlann.xapT.u miaHup. + +

Buoreorpadus + +




AH..KOHMP.OKP.cpedvl

DKon02. MOKCUKON02US

DKkoHomuka npupooon.

Oy.6030.Ha okp.cpedy

Texn.cucm.u 3Ko.L. HOpM

Dkonozus Mukpoope.

3/ no @K u cnopmy

IIpou3seo0. npaxmuxa

HNPUPOJOINIOJIB30BAHUE (MATU

CTPATYPA)

CCHT

A0pb

1 KYPC

10

11

12

14

15

16

17

18

19

21

22

23

24

25

26

28

29

30

WH.a3bIK (aHTIL.)

+

WH.a3b1K (HEM.)

Mexa.coTp.B 00I1.0XP. ..

Oxon. 4YC, mooden.u oy.

Cospem.npoba.sxon.u

Hopm.mpeb.x 2x.6e30n

Ip.np-xa(nayu.-ucc)

Ip.np-xa(npoexm.-..)
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